
 Informationsklass: Öppen#

                                       Resultat Förbundsmästerskap Lg Sitt 30 nov 2024

Final Junior Kval 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total

1 Harlie Rundberg Ösmo Skf 419,8 52,1 10,6 10,8 10,0 10,7 10,7 524,7 Guld

2 Calin Alexuta Ösmo Skf 419,9 51,6 10,7 10,2 10,4 10,8 10,8 524,4 Silver

3 Robin Björkman Skolungdomens Skf 418,8 51,8 9,8 10,6 10,8 10,8 10,7 523,3 Brons

4 Elliot Björkman Skolungdomens Skf 417,6 51,4 10,4 10,5 10,7 10,0 10,6 521,2

5 Adina Centervik Skolungdomens Skf 416,1 51,8 10,6 10,9 10,6 10,3 10,2 520,5

6 Alexander Vatsel Södermalm Liljeh. Skf 415,4 53,0 10,0 10,4 10,6 10,0 10,4 519,8

7 Elias Wikman Skolungdomens Skf 415,8 51,3 10,0 10,2 10,2 10,5 10,9 518,9

8 Ebba Wikman Skolungdomens Skf 415,2 51,7 10,2 10,5 10,6 10,2 10,2 518,6

9 Emma Henry Skolungdomens Skf 415,5 50,7 9,9 9,8 10,6 10,7 10,2 517,4

10 Vanja Lif Skolungdomens Skf 415,3 48,8 10,5 10,5 10,5 10,5 10,3 516,4

Final Senior Kval 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total

1 Elinor Engström Skolungdomens Skf 417,2 52,7 10,3 10,4 10,2 10,6 10,1 521,5 Guld

2 Mikael Werner Södermalm Liljeh. Skf 415,9 51,5 10,9 9,9 10,6 10,1 10,1 519,0 Silver

3 Per Israelsson Södermalm Liljeh. Skf 401,0 49,5 10,1 10,2 10,4 10,5 9,5 501,2 Brons

Final Veteran Kval 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total

1 Jan Halling Stockholm Amatör Skf 421,0 53,4 10,4 10,4 10,8 10,8 10,3 527,1 Guld

2 Lennart Pree Stockholm Amatör Skf 418,1 52,2 10,7 10,7 10,7 10,0 10,3 522,7 Silver

3 Arne Nilsson Ösmo Skf 413,8 51,9 10,2 10,3 10,1 10,2 10,9 517,4 Brons

4 Göran André Stockholm Amatör Skf 412,8 52,0 10,7 10,1 9,9 10,1 10,1 515,7

5 Lennart Rundberg Ösmo Skf 410,3 50,4 10,1 9,6 10,1 10,8 10,8 512,1



 Informationsklass: Öppen #

                       Kvalomgång
Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 Total

LSi13
1 Elliot Björkman Skolungdomens Skf 103,8 104,9 104,9 104,0 417,6

2 Alexander Vatsel Södermalm Liljeh. Skf 103,7 102,9 104,0 104,8 415,4

3 Ebba Wikman Skolungdomens Skf 104,6 104,0 102,9 103,7 415,2

4 Leo Mosveen Skolungdomens Skf 101,4 101,8 103,6 103,7 410,5

5 Charlie Karlsson Skolungdomens Skf 101,4 103,5 103,9 101,2 410,0

6 Jack Oksman Ösmo Skf 103,1 101,6 102,2 103,0 409,9

7 Sixten Israelsson Södermalm Liljeh. Skf 100,0 100,9 103,3 99,3 403,5

LSi15
1 Adina Centervik Skolungdomens Skf 103,6 104,0 105,7 102,8 416,1

2 Emma Henry Skolungdomens Skf 102,9 104,7 105,0 102,9 415,5

3 Vanja Lif Skolungdomens Skf 103,8 102,8 103,7 105,0 415,3

4 Anton Wikman Skolungdomens Skf 104,4 103,6 104,1 102,8 414,9

5 Alvin Landstedt Skolungdomens Skf 101,0 104,4 103,9 103,8 413,1

6 Alexander Kozlov Skolungdomens Skf 102,6 103,8 103,2 101,9 411,5

7 John Ericson Skolungdomens Skf 104,7 103,2 98,3 101,8 408,0

LSi17
1 Calin Alexuta Ösmo Skf 106,1 104,0 104,2 105,6 419,9

2 Harlie Rundberg Ösmo Skf 104,0 104,7 106,2 104,9 419,8

3 Robin Björkman Skolungdomens Skf 105,2 104,3 104,8 104,5 418,8

4 Elias Wikman Skolungdomens Skf 104,6 104,0 103,7 103,5 415,8

LSi21
1 Elinor Engström Skolungdomens Skf 103,7 104,1 105,1 104,3 417,2

2 Mikael Werner Södermalm Liljeh. Skf 102,3 104,8 105,2 103,6 415,9

3 Per Israelsson Södermalm Liljeh. Skf 99,4 98,9 102,7 100,0 401,0

LSi55
1 Arne Nilsson Ösmo Skf 102,5 104,6 103,4 103,3 413,8

LSi65
1 Jan Halling Stockholm Amatör Skf 105,5 106,0 104,7 104,8 421,0

2 Lennart Pree Stockholm Amatör Skf 103,5 105,0 104,8 104,8 418,1

3 Göran André Stockholm Amatör Skf 102,7 103,8 103,3 103,0 412,8

4 Lennart Rundberg Ösmo Skf 102,4 103,9 102,4 101,6 410,3



 Informationsklass: Öppen #

                           Lagtävling
Förening 1 2 Total

Junior
1 Skolungdomens Skf Lag3       (Elias Wikman & Adina Centervik) 415,8 416,1 831,9 Guld

2 Skolungdomens Skf Lag2       (Ebba Wikman & Leo Mosveen) 415,2 410,5 825,7 Silver

3 Skolungdomens Skf Lag1       (Charlie Karlsson & Anton Wikman) 410,0 414,9 824,9 Brons

4 Södermalm Liljeh. Skf            (Alexander Vatsel & Sixten Israelsson) 415,4 403,5 818,9

Senior
1 Södermalm Liljeh. Skf             (Mikael Werner & Per Israelsson) 415,9 401,0 816,9 Guld

Veteran
1 Stockholm Amatör Skf            (Lennart Pree & Jan Halling) 418,1 421,0 839,1 Guld

                              Arrangör Södermalms & Liljeholmens Skf


